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ISAT - Most Recent Spring
Charter/District/State Comparison - % Proficient/Advanced

Grade 3 Reading Math Language Science
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ISAT - Longitudinal Comparison - Reading

Reading Grade 6 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 Grade 6
Below Basic #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A rade
Basic #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 100%
Proficient #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 90%
Advanced #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 80%
70%
60% m Advanced
50% m Proficient
40% .
Basic
30%
20% M Below Basic
10%
0%
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011
Reading Grade 7 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 Grade 7
Below Basic #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A rade
Basic #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 100%
Proficient #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 90%
Advanced #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 80%
70%
60% m Advanced
50% M Proficient
40% Basic
30% M Below Basic
20%
10%
0%
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011
Reading Grade 8 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 Grade 8
Below Basic #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A rade
Basic #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 100%
Proficient #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 90%
Advanced #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 80%
70%
60% m Advanced
50% M Proficient
40% Basic
30% M Below Basic
20%
10%
0%
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011




Reading Grade 10  2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009

Below Basic #N/A #N/A
Basic #N/A #N/A
Proficient #N/A #N/A
Advanced #N/A #N/A

2009-2010 2010-2011

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ISAT - Longitudinal Comparison - Reading

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Grade 10
M Advanced
M Proficient
Basic
M Below Basic
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011




Math Grade 3
Below Basic
Basic
Proficient
Advanced

Math Grade 4
Below Basic
Basic
Proficient
Advanced

Math Grade 5
Below Basic
Basic
Proficient
Advanced

ISAT - Longitudinal Comparison - Math

2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

9.1
31.8
40.9
18.2

2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

*

*

*

*

2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Grade 3
100%
90%
80%
70%
60% m Advanced
50% M Proficient
40% — Basic
30% ~ mBelow Basic
20% —
10% —
% I
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011
Grade 4
100%
90%
80%
70%
60% m Advanced
50% M Proficient
40% Basic
30% M Below Basic
20%
10%
0%
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011
Grade 5
100%
90%
80%
70%
60% m Advanced
50% M Proficient
40% Basic
30% M Below Basic
20%
10%
0%
2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011




ISAT - Longitudinal Comparison - Math
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ISAT - Longitudinal Comparison - Language
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ISAT - Longitudinal Comparison - Science
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